
Page 1 of 2

News Citation MVPD Printed on November 17, 2025

Name Date Offense Location

DUCHARME, CHRISTIAN 11/12/25 08:50 Speeding - 25MPH Zone KIRK STREET, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

GORE, WILLIAM JEFF 11/12/25 09:09 Expired license plates 206 S MULBERRY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

GREGORY, LISA A 11/12/25 09:37 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist MARTINSBURG ROAD/PINE STREET, MOUNT

KAIRA, MARIATOU 11/12/25 09:52 Speeding - 25MPH Zone KIRK STREET/ROOSEVELT AVENUE, MOUNT

SHEETS, GABRIELLE LYNAE 11/12/25 10:24 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist MARTINSBURG ROAD/PINE STREET, MOUNT

CARTER, CINDY CLARICE 11/12/25 10:43 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist TERYL DR, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

MILLER, MAHRA GRACE 11/12/25 15:07 Failure To Control/Weaving Course COLUMBUS ROAD, MT VERNON, OH 43050

VELLER, PAMELA ANN 11/12/25 17:56 Expired license plates VERNEDALE DR, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

WALKER, AARON ALLEN 11/13/25 00:57 Headlights On Vehicles N MULBERRY ST / W CURTIS ST, MOUNT

WALKER, AARON ALLEN 11/13/25 00:57 Driving Under An FRA Suspension N MULBERRY ST / W CURTIS ST, MOUNT

PETTY, JASMINE MARIE 11/13/25 08:35 DUS Driving under OVI suspension N MECHANIC ST, MT VERNON, OH 43050

CHATMAN, AASIN MATTHEW 11/14/25 03:48 DUS Driving under OVI suspension KNOLLS DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

DZIK, RICHARD STANLEY 11/14/25 08:07 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist MARTINSBURG ROAD/PINE STREET, MOUNT

MOSQUERA-COCHRAN, 11/14/25 08:26 Speeding - 25MPH Zone KIRK STREET/ROOSEVELT AVENUE, MOUNT

CARPENTER, SHELDON A 11/14/25 08:53 Speeding - 25MPH Zone KIRK STREET/ROOSEVELT AVEUE, MOUNT

WILT, CHRISTOPHER I 11/14/25 12:30 Expired license plates CENTENNIAL ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH

HOLT, RYLEIGH ANN 11/14/25 16:27 Drive Onto Road/Duty To Yield WALMART, MT VERNON, OH 43050

WILLIAMS, KEITH MICHAEL 11/15/25 01:46 Operation @ Stop Sign PHILLIPS DRIVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

LYBARGER, COLLIN 11/15/25 02:13 OVI - Under the influence N GAY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

LYBARGER, COLLIN 11/15/25 02:13 Red Light N GAY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

LYBARGER, COLLIN 11/15/25 02:13 OVI - .17 or more of alcohol per 210 liters of breath N GAY ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

GOUDY, JOHN EDWARD 11/15/25 08:26 Speeding - 35MPH Zone S EDGEWOOD RD / PARK RD, MOUNT

BAKER, MICHAELA HOPE 11/15/25 19:51 ACDA- Assurred Clear Distance Ahead RINGOLD STREET, MOUNT VERNON, OH

JENKINS, NATHANIEL GAGE 11/15/25 21:38 25mph Except St Rt Outside Bus Dist SUGAR ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

SMITH, CANA MARIE 11/16/25 01:05 Operating Motor Vehicle Without Valid License / TILDEN AVE, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050

SKILLMAN, CHLOE LYNN 11/16/25 21:02 Operation @ Stop Sign E HIGH ST, MOUNT VERNON, OH 43050



Page 2 of 2

Name Date Offense Location

Total Records: 26


